DOCKLANDS HEAD 2017 - RESULTS

Finish Start Category Name Club RACE TIME Masters’ Adjusted Times|Category Winners
Order No

1 6 IM2.4- CUR-Weekes CUR 9m 41.93s Head of the River

2 1 IM3.8+ LEA-Heath LEA 9m 45.84s Fastest IM3 8+

3 101 IM1.4- CUR-Weekes CUR 9m 48.41s

4 3 IM3.8+ MAV-Humphris MAV 9m 48.93s

5 2 IM3.8+ SGH-Mitchell SGH 9m 51.1s

6 15 NOV.8+ MAV-Knight MAV 10m 9.14s Fastest Nov 8+

7 111 J18A.4x- MAV-Peel MAV 10m 15.73s

8 7 IM2.4+ CUR-Beards CUR 10m 17.79s Fastest IM2 4+

9 103 IM1.4+ CUR-Beards CUR 10m 23.2s

10 106 IM2.4+ SGH-Mitchell SGH 10m 32.14s

11 33 J16A.2x GLB-Watson-Gandy GLB 10m 33.19s Fastest J16 2x

12 105 IM2.4+ BEX-Holdaway BEX 10m 35.33s

13 10 IM3.4+ BEX-Pepper BEX 10m 38.45s Fastest IM3 4+

14 121 NOV.4x- MAV-McManus MAV 10m 41.8s

15 107 NOV.8+ SGH-Prica SGH 10m 42.06s

16 114 IM3.4+ MAV-Humphris MAV 10m 44.57s

17 104 IM2.4- CUR-Scott CUR 10m 49.66s
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116
29
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57
37
14
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44
11
23
126

157
128

NOV.8+
IM2.4x-
J18A.4x-
MasC.4x-
NOV.8+
NOV.8+
J16A.4+
MasB.4-
NOV.2x
J16A.2-
IM3.8+
NOV.8+
J16A.4+
J18A.4x+
J17A.4x-
NOV.4+
W.IM2.4-
NOV.2x
IM3.1x
W.IM3.4x-
MasA.2x
J15A . 4x+
W.IM3.4-
NOV.8+
J16A.2x
J18A.1x
NOV.8+
W.J18A .4x-
MasB.2x
MasA.4x-

Mx.MasD.4x-

J16A.4+

MAV-Dixon
GLB-Opanasiuk
BEB-Mumford
LEA-Rognoni
LEA-Kapur
LSE-2
KCA-Windfield
CUR-McPhee
PBD-Wade
KCA-Windfield
CUR-Petit
CUR-Petit
KCA-Kahol de Jong
GLB-Phillips
BEB-Aitken
PBD-McK-Grieve
CUR-Phillips
PBD-Sokolov
GLB-Watson-Gandy
BEB-Stone
PBD-Sokolov
MOS-Mclean
CUR-Phillips
LSE-3
BEB-Aitken
GLB-Offiler
LOT-Rose
BEB-Stone
LEA-Rognoni
CUR-Richardson
BEB-Bailey
MAV-Biloum

MAV
GLB
BEB
LEA
LEA
LSE
KCA
CUR
PBD
KCA
CUR
CUR
KCA
GLB
BEB
PBD
CUR
PBD
GLB
BEB
PBD
MOS
CUR
LSE
BEB
GLB
LOT
BEB
LEA
CUR
BEB
MAV

10m 50.63s
10m 51.56s
10m 55.49s
10m 56.61s
10m 57.18s
10m 58.31s
10m 58.79s
11m 1.05s

11m 4.72s

11m 9.95s

11m 10.77s
11m 13.69s
11m 16.2s

11m 17.69s
11m 18.25s
11m 18.96s
11m 19.3s

11m 20.2s

11m 20.92s
11m 22.27s
11m 23.05s
11m 24.36s
11m 25.41s
11m 25.83s
11m 25.84s
11m 26.31s
11m 27.63s
11m 31.08s
11m 31.27s
11m 35.16s
11m 36.69s
11m 37.86s

10m 38.11s

10m 55.25s

11m 23.05s

11m 24.27s
11m 35.16s
10m 59.89s

Fastest Masters' 4

Fastest J16 4+

Fastest Nov 2x
Fastest J16 2-

Fastest Nov 4+
Women's Head of the River

Fastest IM3 1x
Fastest W IM3 4x-

Fastest J15 4x+

Fastest J18 1x
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26
40
53
19
21
145
55
155
119
154
142
58

MasC.2-
J16A.4x-
IM2.2-
IM3.4+
W.IM2.8+
W.IM3.4x-
W.IM3.8+
IM2.1x
W.IM1.2x
Mx.MasD.2x
IM2.2-
MasC.4+
J18A.1x
W.IM3.4x-
J18A.1x
NOV.4+
IM3.1x
IM3.1x
W.J18A 4x+
J16A.1x
NOV.4+
J16A.2-
W.J18A.2x
W.IM3.8+
IM1.1x
MasD.1x
J16A.1x
J16A.1x
W.IM3.4x-
J16A.1x
MasD.2x
J15A.4x+

CUR-Hasler
MOS-Molina
CUR-Yarwood
UKE-Ehlen
CUR-Karlsson
KCA-Williamson
CUR-Karlsson
GLB-Richardson
PBD-Ohene
PBD-Reid
CUR-Ninham
BED-Brown
GLB-Richardson
GLB-Feix
KCA-Edgar
UKE-Kuenburg
KCA-Edgar
FRC-Svetikas
GLB-Hafford Tear
GLB-Hughes
SGH-Buchanan

KCA-Kahol de Jong

GLB-Olawumi
GLB-Re'em
PBD-Humphrey
PBD-Humphrey
PBD-Sloan
MOS-Gowan
GLB-Atkinson
MOS-James
BEB-Purves
MAV-Horlock

CUR
MOS
CUR
UKE
CUR
KCA
CUR
GLB
PBD
PBD
CUR
BED
GLB
GLB/CUR
KCA
UKE
KCA
FRC
GLB
GLB
SGH
KCA
GLB/PBD
GLB
PBD
PBD
PBD
MOS
GLB
MOS
BEB
MAV

11m 38.75s
11m 39.18s
11m 42.22s
11m 44.04s
11m 44.93s
11m 45.86s
11m 46.22s
11m 47.13s
11m 47.25s
11m 48.79s
11m 49.08s
11m 49.43s
11m 50.41s
11m 50.63s
11m 53.52s
11m 55.91s
11m 56.89s
11m 58.89s
11m 59.02s
12m 0.51s

12m 8.27s

12m 10.65s
12m 11.54s
12m 11.79s
12m 14.83s
12m 18.52s
12m 20.87s
12m 20.98s
12m 21.54s
12m 22.27s
12m 22.72s
12m 25.72s

11m 18.75s

11m 9.29s

11m 29.93s

11m 39.02s

11m 44.72s

Fastest Masters' 2

Fastest J16 1x
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151
45
130
165
35
164
161
135
27
32
167
47
162
156
163
59
64
131
51
72
160
159
150
65
50
54
75

Mx.MasD.2x
IM3.1x
NOV.2x
MasG.1x
J16A.2-
J16A.1x
J18A.1x
J15A.4x+
W.J18A.1x
W.IM3.2x
W.J18A.1x
W.J15A 4x+
IM2.1x
W.IM2.4+
J16A.2x
W.J15A.2x
Mx.MasC.2x
W.J15A 4x+
J16A.1x
W.J18A.1x
J15A.4x+
J14A.4x+
J16A.2x
J17A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.2x
Mx.MasE.2x
NOV.1x
W.J14A 4x+
MasD.1x
W.J18A.2x
W.J15A.1x

BEB-Grant
LEA-Hussani
LSE-Komar
PBD-Milligan
KCA-Connor
MOS-Burley
BEB-Mumford
BEB-Patten
MOS-Laukyte
KCA-Abbott
GLB-Olawumi
MOS-Omoyeni
GLB-Opanasiuk
UKE-Philpott
KCA-Peng
GLB-Richards
BEB-Paddison
MOS-Oyebanjo
MOS-Dyer-Reeves
PBD-Stewart
MOS-Honess
MAV-Bain
FRC-Martindale
PBD-Anderson
MOS-Van Doorn
FRC-Crossley
PBD-Boyle
GLB-McMillan
BEB-Carney
FRC-Martin
GLB-Hafford Tear
GLB-Richards

BEB 12m 26.83s
LEA 12m 28.22s
LSE 12m 29.12s
PBD 12m 32.81s
KCA 12m 33.26s
MOS 12m 35.17s
BEB 12m 35.47s
BEB 12m 35.81s
MOS 12m 37.98s
KCA 12m 38s
GLB 12m 39.78s
MOS 12m 40.02s
GLB 12m 41.7s
UKE 12m 43.85s
KCA 12m 44.35s
GLB 12m 44.86s
BEB 12m 45.34s
MOS-TIME Ol 12m 46.38s
MOS 12m 46.78s
PBD 12m 47.72s
MOS 12m 49.85s
MAV 12m 51.61s
FRC 12m 54.01s
PBD 12m 58.13s
MOS 12m 58.52s
FRC 13m 2.21s
PBD 13m 2.61s
GLB 13m 3.11s
BEB 13m 7.46s
FRC 13m 7.74s
GLB 13m 8.79s
GLB 13m 10.63s

11m 47.33s
10m 53.81s Fastest Masters' 1x
Fastest W J18 1x
12m 24.34s
Fastest W J16 1x
Fastest W J16 2x
12m 6.11s
12m 28.24s
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62
61
147
144
30
70
148
36
124
168
71
141
74
149
143
38
66
67
158
152
63
73
46
56
60
68
69
134
146
166

W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
J18A.1x
MasB.1x
NOV.2x
W.J16A.1x
J18A.1x
W.IM3.2x
NOV.4+
W.J14A.2x
W.J16A.1x
MasA.1x
W.J15A.1x
J17A.1x
MasB.1x
W.IM2.1x
W.NOV.2-
W.MasE.1x
INV.L2R.8+
J16A.1x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.1x
MasB.1x
J16A.1x
W.J16A.4x-
J15A.1x
W.NOV.1x
IM1.1x
MasF.1x
W.MasB.1x

MOS-Dash
BEB-Retallick
GLB-Phillips
GLB-Noriel
BEX-Green
MOS-de Abaitua
BEB-Retallick
BEB-Capon
LOT-Cantarero
BEB-Rabjohns
MOS-Coode
CUR-Sunderland
GLB-Steven
GLB-Loughlin
GLB-Romero
MED-Aisthorpe
KCA-Williamson
GLB-Hill
PBD-Bekker
MOS-Fraser
BEB-Camburn
MOS-Yesufu
GLB-Askin
BEB-Millington
GLB-Atkinson
MOS-Hepburn
PBD-Fokidou
GLB-Offiler
PBD-Milligan
PBD-Fokidou

MOS
BEB
GLB
GLB
BEX
MOS
BEB
BEB
LOT
BEB
MOS
CUR
GLB
GLB
GLB
MED
KCA
GLB
PBD
MOS
BEB
MOS
GLB
BEB
GLB
MOS
PBD
GLB
PBD
PBD

13m 14.46s
13m 15.19s
13m 21.84s
13m 22.88s
13m 22.94s
13m 24.35s
13m 25.59s
13m 26.19s
13m 39.01s
13m 43.11s
13m 45.7s
13m 45.95s
13m 46.93s
13m 54.97s
14m 3.22s
14m 4.46s
14m 13.11s
14m 15.21s
14m 25.02s
14m 42.35s
14m 45.78s
14m 53.33s
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

13m 15.88s

13m 45.95s

13m 56.22s

13m 15.21s



